AbschluBtabelle — Alte Herren — Landesliga — Saison 2014/2015

1 SV Adler Berlin 16
2 SG Hermsd.-Waidm.lust 16
3 SG Ajax/Altglienicke Il 16
4 VfL Tegel 16
5 SG AC/Eintracht Berlin 16
6 SGFES 16
7 Hbfr. Pankow 16
8 Turnsport 11 16
9 HSG Kreuzberg 16
10 CHC

Spielergebnisse

13.09.2014
19.09.2014
27.09.2014
12.10.2014
09.11.2014
23.11.2014
07.12.2014
14.12.2014
10.01.2015
18.01.2015
24.01.2015
22.02.2015
28.02.2015
06.03.2015
15.03.2015
22.03.2015
25.04.2015
01.05.2015

HSG Kreuzberg
Turnsport 11

HSG Kreuzberg

SG Ajax/Altglienicke II
HSG Kreuzberg

SG FES

HSG Kreuzberg

VfL Tegel

HSG Kreuzberg

SG Hermsd.-Waidm.lust
HSG Kreuzberg

Hbfr. Pankow

HSG Kreuzberg
spielfrei

HSG Kreuzberg

SV Adler Berlin

HSG Kreuzberg

SG AC/Eintracht Berlin

13 1 2 381:327
12 0 4 333:285
11 2 3 354:267
9 1 6 367:352
8 1 7 329:323
7 1 8 346:358
4 0 12 311:364
3 2 11 336:371
1 0 15 253:363

+54
+48
+87
+15
+6
-12
-53
-35
-110

27:5
24:8
24:8
19:13
17:15
15:17
8:24
8:24
2:30

zuriickgezogen am 08.10.2014

SG Hermsd.-Waidm.lust
HSG Kreuzberg

Hbfr. Pankow

HSG Kreuzberg
spielfrei

HSG Kreuzberg

SV Adler Berlin

HSG Kreuzberg

SG AC/Eintracht Berlin
HSG Kreuzberg
Turnsport 11

HSG Kreuzberg

SG Ajax/Altglienicke Il
HSG Kreuzberg

SG FES

HSG Kreuzberg

VfL Tegel

HSG Kreuzberg

11:15
23:22
24:23
29:10

26:17
18:21
0:2
19:22
28:16
17:23
23:22
12:36

17:20

30:26

22:44
0:2



