



Abschlußtabelle – Alte Herren – Landesliga – Saison 2014/2015

1	SV Adler Berlin	16	13	1	2	381:327	+54	27:5	
2	SG HermsdWaidm.lust	16	12	0	4	333:285	+48	24:8	
3	SG Ajax/Altglienicke II	16	11	2	3	354:267	+87	24:8	
4	VfL Tegel	16	9	1	6	367:352	+15	19:13	
5	SG AC/Eintracht Berlin	16	8	1	7	329:323	+6	17:15	
6	SG FES	16	7	1	8	346:358	-12	15:17	
7	Hbfr. Pankow	16	4	0	12	311:364	-53	8:24	
8	Turnsport 11	16	3	2	11	336:371	-35	8:24	
9	HSG Kreuzberg	16	1	0	15	253:363	-110	2:30	
10	CHC			zui	zurückgezogen am 08.10.2014				

Spielergebnisse

13.09.2014	HSG Kreuzberg	SG HermsdWaidm.lust	11:15
19.09.2014	Turnsport 11	HSG Kreuzberg	23:22
27.09.2014	HSG Kreuzberg	Hbfr. Pankow	24:23
12.10.2014	SG Ajax/Altglienicke II	HSG Kreuzberg	29:10
09.11.2014	HSG Kreuzberg	spielfrei	
23.11.2014	SG FES	HSG Kreuzberg	26:17
07.12.2014	HSG Kreuzberg	SV Adler Berlin	18:21
14.12.2014	VfL Tegel	HSG Kreuzberg	0:2
10.01.2015	HSG Kreuzberg	SG AC/Eintracht Berlin	19:22
18.01.2015	SG HermsdWaidm.lust	HSG Kreuzberg	28:16
24.01.2015	HSG Kreuzberg	Turnsport 11	17:23
22.02.2015	Hbfr. Pankow	HSG Kreuzberg	23:22
28.02.2015	HSG Kreuzberg	SG Ajax/Altglienicke II	12:36
06.03.2015	spielfrei	HSG Kreuzberg	
15.03.2015	HSG Kreuzberg	SG FES	17:20
22.03.2015	SV Adler Berlin	HSG Kreuzberg	30:26
25.04.2015	HSG Kreuzberg	VfL Tegel	22:44
01.05.2015	SG AC/Eintracht Berlin	HSG Kreuzberg	0:2